Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 (INCHES)
REV. 09/13
 How To Order
1977  -  xx  -  xxx
Series
DC Turn-On
 09 =   90-130 V
 25 = 200-300 V
 50 = 400-600 V
Connector Type
  A00 =  N-type Female/Female
  A01 =  N-type Male/Female
  A02 =  F-type Female/Female
  A03 =  F-type Male/Female
Applications
■ Multi-point radio and backhaul bridges
■ Tower Mounted Amplifi ers (TMA)
■ Antenna systems
■ Tower Top Electronics (TTE)
■ Transmitters and recievers
■ WiFi
■ Wimax broadband wireless
26.0
(1.161)
DIA.
16.2
(.638)
25.0
(.984)
64.0
(2.520)
16.0
(.630)
13.8
(.543)
MOUNTING HOLE
1977-xx-A00
26.0
(1.161)
DIA.
10.0
(.446)
15.0
(.591)
51.0
(2.008)
12.0
(.472)
8.7
(.342)
MOUNTING HOLE
26.0
(1.161)
DIA.
16.2
(.638)
25.0
(.984)
68.0
(2.677)
20.0
(.787)
13.8
(.543)
MOUNTING HOLE
26.0
(1.161)